Report for Website

Product Name:Glade 6.80z Candle L17 - Tropical Floral

Specification 1D:350000038097

Ingredients
Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum

Cera Microcristallina
Benzophenone-12
Dipropylene Glycol

METHOXYHYDRATROPALDEH
YDE

Cyclamen Aldehyde
NEROLIDOL ISOMERS

METHYLENEDIOXYPHENYL
METHYLPROPANAL

Geranyl Acetate

Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
s

HEXYL SALICYLATE

Benzyl Acetate
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
DIETHYL MALONATE

ETHYL LINALOOL

1,3-Benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-(4-
dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

2-Naphthalenamine, N-(2-

ethylhexyl)-1-[2-[3-methyl-4-
[2-(3-

CAS Number
8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7
1843-05-6
25265-71-8

5462-06-6

103-95-7
7212-44-4

1205-17-0

105-87-3

54464-57-2

6259-76-3
140-11-4
88-41-5
105-53-3
10339-55-6

65087-00-5

56358-10-2

Function
Wax

Wax

Wax
Stabilizer
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Colorants

Colorants



methylphenyl)diazenyl]pheny
lldiazenyl]-

Isoeugenol
Linalool
Farnesol
Benzyl Alcohol
Eugenol

Citral
Citronellol
Anise Alcohol
Geraniol
Benzyl Benzoate
Coumarin
Limonene

Benzyl Salicylate

97-54-1
78-70-6
4602-84-0
100-51-6
97-53-0
5392-40-5
106-22-9
105-13-5
106-24-1
120-51-4
91-64-5
5989-27-5

118-58-1

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



